

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 5120/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2190 OF 2011

GURCHARANJIT SINGH @ BHIMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 27/02/2012 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Harendra Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRLMP No.5120/2012 is dismissed. However, liberty is granted to the petitioner/applicant to renew his request for grant of bail after a year's time.

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master