

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2075-2079/2012

HARJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAMSHER SINGH @ SHERA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 09/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Debjani Das P, Adv.
M/S. Delhi Law Chambers,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(CRL.) No.2075-2078/2012

Petitioner to take necessary steps for getting the notices served on the respondents.

SLP(CRL.) NO.2079/2012

Steps for getting the notices served against respondent nos. 1,3,4,6,7,9 and 10 to be taken as per rules.

The ld. Advocate, Ms Debjani Das P has undertaken to place proper appearance and vakalatnama on record on behalf of respondent Nos. 5 and 8.

List again on 23.7.2012.

(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj