

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2190 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

GURCHARANJIT SINGH @ BHIMA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 21/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia,Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.
Mr. Brijendra Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant seeks four more weeks time for filing additional documents. Granted. Counsel for the respondent submits that State does not propose to file any additional documents.
List the matter on 19.11.2012.

| | | (SUNIL THOMAS) |
|s | |Registrar |