

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2075-2079/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2010 in CRLA Nos.905/2003,
57/2004, 78/2004, 894/2003 and CRL R.No. No.411/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAMSHER SINGH @ SHERA & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das P., Adv. for
M/S. Delhi Law Chambers, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the petitioner.
Delay in filing spare copies is condoned.
Let notice be issued to the unserved respondents.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|