

ITEM NO. 7

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.MP NO. 6042 of 2013 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 2190 OF 2011

GURCHARANJIT SINGH @ BHIMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB
(For bail,bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Akhik Anand, Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Sherawat, Adv.
 Mr. Sumit Attri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Srajita Mathur, Adv.
 Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent,
list next week.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		