

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2075-2079/2012

HARJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAMSHER SINGH @ SHERA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report )

Date: 13/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Debjani Das P, Adv.  
M/S. Delhi Law Chambers,Adv.  
Mr Shubham Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service report in respect of the unserved respondents is awaited.

In the meanwhile, duly represented respondents to file counter affidavit on record.

Registry to submit complete report indicating the service position of all the respondents in this batch of matters.

List again on 2.9.2013.

		(M.A.SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	

hj