

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 600-604/2015

HARJIT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAMSHER SINGH @ SHERA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Apoorv Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Ms Debjani Das P, Adv.  
M/s. Delhi Law Chambers, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice of lodgement of petition of appeal is complete qua all the respondents in all the matters except for respondent no.1 in Cr1.A.No.604/2015. Ld. Counsel for the appellant to take appropriate steps to effect service within four weeks time. Notice thereafter be issued.

None of the appearing parties have filed additional documents.

List again on 20.1.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar